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After necessary correction, as much as possible on Draft Merit List, this Provisional Merit List is published.

Subject wise and Institute wise Selection Lists will be prepared on the basis of Merit Lists. The candidates in the respective selection list will have to upload documents as per notification. If the uploaded documents mismatch with the data provided selection will be treated as cancelled.

Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not found in conformity with the declaration in the Application Form.

Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B / PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with original will be made after admission, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical verification will be notified in the university website. Applicants must
satisfy themselves about their eligibility. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 213 CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 SIDDHESWAR
MONDAL 220912173571 A03-1142-

0169-19

24-
08-

2001
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1903 2100 90.62 84.5 90.62 Yes Passed CU 2022 STATCU

2 DHRUBA
MANDAL 220910168854 544-1111-

0464-19

14-
07-

2001
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1707 2000 85.35 90 85.35 Yes Passed CU 2022 STATCU

3 SAIKAT
DATTA 220914182051 A01-1142-

0820-19

18-
03-

2001
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1667 2000 83.35 81 83.35 No Passed CU 2022 STATCU

4 DEBLINA
KUNDU 220904153960 a01-2142-

0840-19

22-
06-

2000
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1660 2000 83 85.25 83 Yes Passed CU 2022 STATCU ITCU CSECU

5 SWARNENDU
DUTTA 220914179369 146-1114-

0408-19

04-
09-

2001
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1587 2000 79.35 77.5 79.35 Yes Passed CU 2022 STATCU CSECU ITCU HRCU ATSCCU

6 NILAVA
KUNDU 220905154188 012-1114-

0797-18

22-
02-

2000
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1520 2000 76 80.25 76 Yes Passed CU 2021 STATCU CSECU

7 CHETANA
DAS 220908162837 031-1214-

0408-19

22-
02-

2002
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1514 2000 75.7 75.25 75.7 Yes Passed CU 2022 STATCU CSECU ITCU ATSCCU HRCU

8 BIKRAM
KARMAKAR 220906156659 544-1115-

0474-19

25-
08-

2001
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1497 2000 74.85 82.5 74.85 No Passed CU 2022 CSECU STATCU ITCU ATSCCU HRCU

9 SWAPNOMAY
PAL 220901147434 146-1114-

0159-18

13-
11-

1999
OBC-B No STATISTICS 1465 2000 73.25 74.25 73.25 Yes Passed CU 2022 STATCU

10 ARITRA PAUL 220901147429 313-1111-
0443-19

24-
02-

2001
OBC-B No COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1408 2000 70.4 78.5 70.4 Yes Passed CU 2022 CSCU CSAS CSSN CSECU ITCU CSSS


